|J X |’ XVl SPRING CUP BELGIUM 2004

D

Event

Men's Singles

Ladies Pairs

Men's Singles

Ladies Pairs

Men's Singles

Ladies Pairs

Men's Singles

Ladies Pairs

Men's Singles

Ladies Pairs

Time

Friday 18:00
Friday 18:00
Friday 18:00
Friday 18:00
Friday 18:00
Friday 18:00

Friday 19:00
Friday 19:00
Friday 19:00
Friday 19:00
Friday 19:00
Friday 19:00

Saturday 09:00
Saturday 09:00
Saturday 09:00
Saturday 09:00
Saturday 09:00
Saturday 09:00

Saturday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Saturday 10:00
Saturday 10:00

Saturday 11:00
Saturday 11:00
Saturday 11:00
Saturday 11:00
Saturday 11:00
Saturday 11:00

All Team Matches

Boards

Boards:

Boards

Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:

Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:

Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:

Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:

Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:

:11-18
21-28
9-10

19-20
29-30

1-8
11-18
21-28
9-10
19-20
29-30

11-18
21-28
9-10

19-20
29-30

1-8
11-18
21-28
9-10
19-20
29-30

11-18
21-28
9-10

19-20
29-30

Round 1

Luxembourg
Austria
Belgium
Luxembourg
Austria
Belgium

Round 2

France
Belgium
Netherlands
France
Belgium
Netherlands

Round 3

Austria
Luxembourg
France
Austria
Luxembourg
France

Round 4

Austria
France
Switzerland
Austria
France
Switzerland

Round 5

Luxembourg
Switzerland
Netherlands
Luxembourg
Switzerland
Netherlands

22
21
28
10

27
41
49
16
14
16

18
19

38
15
15
12
14

12
31
44

10
18

Nations

- 35
- 28
- 10
- 16

1
-
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- 38
- 37
- 12
- 16

- 25
- 12
- 14
- 10

France
Switzerland
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Netherlands

Austria
Switzerland
Luxembourg
Austria
Switzerland
Luxembourg

Belgium
Switzerland
Netherlands
Belgium
Switzerland
Netherlands

Luxembourg
Belgium
Netherlands
Luxembourg
Belgium
Netherlands

Belgium
France
Austria
Belgium
France
Austria



|J X |’ XVl SPRING CUP BELGIUM 2004

D

Event

Men's Pairs

Ladies Singles

Men's Pairs

Ladies Singles

Men's Pairs

Ladies Singles

Men's Pairs

Ladies Singles

Men's Pairs

Ladies Singles

Time

Saturday 14:00
Saturday 14:00
Saturday 14:00
Saturday 14:00
Saturday 14:00
Saturday 14:00

Saturday 15:00
Saturday 15:00
Saturday 15:00
Saturday 15:00
Saturday 15:00
Saturday 15:00

Saturday 16:00
Saturday 16:00
Saturday 16:00
Saturday 16:00
Saturday 16:00
Saturday 16:00

Saturday 17:00
Saturday 17:00
Saturday 17:00
Saturday 17:00
Saturday 17:00
Saturday 17:00

Saturday 18:00
Saturday 18:00
Saturday 18:00
Saturday 18:00
Saturday 18:00
Saturday 18:00

All Team Matches

Boards

Boards:

Boards

Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:

Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:

Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:

Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:

Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:
Boards:

1 11-14
21-24
5-8

15-18
25-28

1-4
11-14
21-24

15-18
25-28

11-14
21-24
5-8

15-18
25-28

1-4
11-14
21-24

15-18
25-28

1-4
11-14
21-24
5-8

15-18
25-28

Round 6

France
Switzerland
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Netherlands

Round 7

Austria
Switzerland
Luxembourg
Austria
Switzerland
Luxembourg

Round 8

Belgium
Switzerland
Netherlands
Belgium
Switzerland
Netherlands

Round 9

Luxembourg
Belgium
Netherlands
Luxembourg
Belgium
Netherlands

Round 10

Belgium
France
Austria
Belgium
France
Austria

32
32
34

11
11

-
»

o o OoN

40
30
46
12
13
16

20
44
46

12
16

Nations

- 24
- 22
- 12

- 40
- 54
- 14
- 12

- 12
- 10
- 11

- 24
- 48

- 1"

Luxembourg
Austria
Belgium
Luxembourg
Austria
Belgium

France
Belgium
Netherlands
France
Belgium
Netherlands

Austria
Luxembourg
France
Austria
Luxembourg
France

Austria
France
Switzerland
Austria
France
Switzerland

Luxembourg
Switzerland
Netherlands
Luxembourg
Switzerland
Netherlands



	Team Matches

